
Replacement Parts List

4 in. Centerset 1-Handle Bathroom Faucet in Chrome

Internet SKU #

206390829 Polished Chrome65480W-6101

MODEL FINISH

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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Bonnet nut

Cap

Screw

Handle

Cartridge

RP70336

RP8010901

RP50015

RP1306001

RP10006

RP20005

RP3019001Aerator

RP4002701
Drain assembly 
less lift rod 

RP64083Washer

RP70517Gasket
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RP56033Lock nut

13 RP4000601Lift rod

202078178 736061

Faucet ID tags can 
be found on the 
hot water inlet
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Set screw RP50002

207093806

207114029


